1:00 p.m.

1:05 p.m.

1:10 p.m.

1:15 p.m.

1:25 p.m.

1:40 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

Sonoma County Area Agency on Aging

3725 WESTWIND BLVD., SUITE 101, P.O. Box 4059, SANTA RosA, CA 95402

(707) 565-5950 FAX (707) 565-5957

AAA ADVISORY COUNCIL

Transportation and Mobility Committee

Friday — January 8, 2016
1:00 p.m. - 2:30 p.m.
Adult & Aging Services Division Office
Carnelian Room
3725 Westwind Blvd

Agenda

1) Welcome and Introductions

2) Approval of minutes from December 11, 2015

3) Public Comments (three minutes each)

4) AAA Activity updates

4) Transportation Grants Activities Update
e Travel Voucher Program
e Volunteer Driver Programs

5) Sonoma Access Presentation and Committee Feedback

7) Announcements

8) Adjourn

Next Meeting — SACTS Consortium Meeting
Friday, February 12, 2016 1:00PM to 2:30PM
Adult & Aging Services Division Office
Carnelian Room
3725 Westwind Blvd
Santa Rosa, CA

Terry Kelley

Terry Kelley

Doherty/Repp

Doherty/Repp

Planeteria/All

Terry Kelley

Supplemental materials related to an item on this Agenda are available for public inspection
during normal business hours at the Adult and Aging Office, 3725 Westwind Blvd., Suite 101,
Santa Rosa.



	Sonoma County Area Agency on Aging

