Sonoma County Area Agency on Aging

3725 WESTWIND BLVD., SUITE 101, P.O. BOX 4059, SANTA ROSA, CA 95402 (707) 565-5950 FAX (707) 565-5957

AAA ADVISORY COUNCIL Transportation and Mobility Committee

Friday – January 8, 2016 1:00 p.m. - 2:30 p.m. Adult & Aging Services Division Office Carnelian Room 3725 Westwind Blvd

<u>Agenda</u>

1:00 p.m.	1) Welcome and Introductions	Terry Kelley
1:05 p.m.	2) Approval of minutes from December 11, 2015	Terry Kelley
1:10 p.m.	3) Public Comments (three minutes each)	
1:15 p.m.	4) AAA Activity updates	Doherty/Repp
1:25 p.m.	 4) Transportation Grants Activities Update Travel Voucher Program Volunteer Driver Programs 	Doherty/Repp
1:40 p.m.	5) Sonoma Access Presentation and Committee Feedback	Planeteria/All
2:15 p.m.	7) Announcements	Terry Kelley
2:30 p.m.	8) Adjourn	

Next Meeting – SACTS Consortium Meeting Friday, February 12, 2016 1:00PM to 2:30PM Adult & Aging Services Division Office Carnelian Room 3725 Westwind Blvd Santa Rosa, CA

Supplemental materials related to an item on this Agenda are available for public inspection during normal business hours at the Adult and Aging Office, 3725 Westwind Blvd., Suite 101, Santa Rosa.